CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HYUNDAI ELANTR... https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/ KMHDU4ADXAU076538

@I x| History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value
Y L4 L4 L4
* S ) ®

Prior Certified Open Recall Non-Personal Minor
Pre-Owned Vehicle Damage

I I I |
v

$5,660 Retail Value

Emmﬂu@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

20710 HYUNDAI Damage reported: minor damage
ELANTRA GLS O |
VIN: KMHDU4ADXAUQ076538 MINOR MODERATE SEVERE
SEDAN 4 DR

2.0L 14 FDOHC 16V

GASOLINE x 9 Service history records

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

a At least 1 open recall
= 2 Previous owners

T3 106,932 Last reported odometer reading
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/22/23 at
8:42:38 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

[INCAENN x| ownership History owner 1 owner 2

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2010 2012
Type of owner Rental Personal
Estimated length of ownership 1yr. 7 mo. 11 yrs. 6 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces California Utah, Missouri
Estimated miles driven per year 18,764/yr 10,305/yr
Last reported odometer reading 31,078 106,932

EEEEEE Title History Owner 1 Owner 2

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

View Terms | View Certificate

[HFN[EAIY x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a

collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 08/18/2020.

2 of 9

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.

Owner 2

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

Minor Damage
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Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can

be repaired free of charge.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

[IMAEN x) Detailed History

o Owner 1

Purchased: 2010

Date Mileage Source

06/28/2010

07/03/2010 10

08/11/2011 21,096

02/03/2012 29,827

Hyundai Motor America

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Los Angeles, CA

Glenview Automotive
Oakland, CA
510-530-4222

5.0/5.0
12 Verified Reviews
' 10 Customer Favorites

Murdock Hyundai Suzuki

North Logan, UT

435-787-0040

murdockoflogan.com
46/5.0

283 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 4,899 Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/ KMHDU4ADXAU076538

No Recalls

Reported Recall Reported

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired
Rental Vehicle
18,764 mi/yr
Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $18,515
Apple Red Pearl exterior
Beige interior

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle offered for sale

9/22/2023, 9:42 AM
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02/11/2012

Murdock Hyundai
Volkswagen Logan
North Logan, UT
435-799-3535
murdockhyundai.com

46/5.0
283 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 4,899 Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/ KMHDU4ADXAU076538

Vehicle serviced

®  Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle washed/detailed

Oil and filter changed

Air filter replaced

Transmission fluid flushed
Safety inspection performed
Nitrogen fill tires

Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

, %Q)
03/07/2012 29,998 Murdock Hyundai
Volkswagen Logan
North Logan, UT
435-799-3535
murdockhyundai.com

4.6/5.0
283 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 4,899 Favorites

Odometer reading reported

03/19/2012 31,078 Hyundai Sold as a Hyundai Certified Pre-

CPO Dealer Owned (CPO) Vehicle
Logan, UT
Hyundai
Certified Used Vehicles
The best of what's next.
> Owner2 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2012 § than the industry average of 15,000 10,305 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
L
Date Mileage Source Comments
03/19/2012 Utah Vehicle purchase reported

Motor Vehicle Dept.

04/04/2012 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

04/04/2012 Utah Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Logan, UT
Title #UT11733759
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06/19/2012 32,790

02/20/2013 40,625

07/02/2013 43,321

06/02/2014

07/10/2015

07/30/2015 60,850

Murdock Hyundai
Volkswagen Logan
North Logan, UT
435-799-3535
murdockhyundai.com

46/5.0
283 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 4,899 Favorites

Murdock Hyundai
Volkswagen Logan
North Logan, UT
435-799-3535
murdockhyundai.com

4.6/5.0
283 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 4,899 Favorites

Murdock Hyundai
Volkswagen Logan
North Logan, UT
435-799-3535
murdockhyundai.com

46/5.0
283 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 4,899 Favorites

Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Logan, UT

Title #UT0497348

Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Logan, UT

Title #UT0497348

Murdock Hyundai
Volkswagen Logan
North Logan, UT
435-799-3535
murdockhyundai.com

46/5.0
283 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 4,899 Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/ KMHDU4ADXAU076538

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced

®  Maintenance inspection completed

30,000 mile service performed
Wiper(s) replaced

9/22/2023, 9:42 AM
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07/22/2016

08/01/2016 75,384

01/20/2017

03/27/2017

07/29/2017

08/21/2019

08/28/2019

09/23/2019

81,477

83,000

91,345

106,780

106,932

Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Logan, UT

Title #UT0497348

Murdock Hyundai Logan
Logan, UT
435-787-0040
murdockoflogan.com

4.6/5.0
283 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 4,899 Favorites

SILZER AUTO REPAIR
Des Moines, IA
515-277-7623
silzerautorepair.com

4.7/5.0
15 Verified Reviews
@ 17 Customer Favorites

Silzer Auto Repair
Des Moines, |1A
515-277-7623
silzerauto.com/

4.7/5.0
15 Verified Reviews
' 17 Customer Favorites

Missouri
Inspection Station
Saint Louis, MO

Missouri
Inspection Station

Missouri
Inspection Station
Saint Louis, MO

Missouri

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #THW55156

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/ KMHDU4ADXAU076538

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Headlight bulb(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Serpentine belt replaced
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Drive belt(s) replaced

Passed emissions inspection

Failed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

9/22/2023, 9:42 AM
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03/30/2020 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer recall issued
NHTSA #20V061000
Recall #188 2007-10 ELANTRA (HD),
2009-11 ELANTRA TOURING (FD),
2007-08
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this recall.

© Learn more about this recall
N\

Description: HYUNDAI MOTOR AMERICA (HYUNDAI) IS RECALLING CERTAIN 2007-2010
ELANTRA AND2009-2011 ELANTRA TOURING VEHICLES. ON FEBRUARY 21, 2020
HYUNDAI EXPANDED THE RECALL TO INCLUDE 46,425 MODEL YEAR 2007-2008
ENTOURAGE AND 2007 SANTAFE VEHICLES. MOISTURE MAY ENTER THE ANTI-LOCK
BRAKE (ABS) MODULE AND

THE SUBJECT VEHICLES ARE EQUIPPED WITH AN ANTI-LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM ("ABS")
MODULE THAT REMAINS ENERGIZED WHEN THE VEHICLE IS TURNED OFF. IF
MOISTUREENTERS THE ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT OF THE ABS MODULE A SHORT CIRCUIT
COULD GRADUALLY DEVELOP. A SPECIFIC CAUSALITY ALLOWING MOISTURE TO ENTER
THE ABS MODULE ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT HAS NOT YET BEEN IDENTIFIED; HOWEVER,
BECAUSE THE ABS MODULE IS CONTINUALLY POWERED, AN ELECTRICAL SHORT
COULD DEVELOP EVEN WHILE THE VEHICLE IS TURNED OFF.

Remedy: HYUNDAI WILL NOTIFY OWNERS, AND DEALERS WILL INSTALL A RELAY IN THE
VEHICLE'S MAIN JUNCTION BOX TO PREVENT THE RISK OF AN ABS SHORT-CIRCUIT
WHILE THE CAR IS TURNED OFF, FREE OF CHARGE. THE RECALL IS EXPECTED TO BEGIN
APRIL 3,2020. OWNERS MAY CONTACT HYUNDAI CUSTOMER SERVICE AT
1-855-371-9460. HYUNDAI'S NUMBER FOR THIS RECALL IS 188.

08/18/2020 Damage Report 0 Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to rear
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Damage Severity Scale

\
\

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION
CAR .
L
Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

%@ Il

REAR

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

HINGEI x| Glossary

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars,
trees, traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to
CARFAX. As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

e This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 9/22/23 at 8:42:38 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may
not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

o Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

¢ Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

» Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to
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compromise the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

Failed Emissions Inspection

The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than
allowable emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can
indicate engine problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/CARFAX [ @cArFaxine [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/22/23 8:42:38 AM (CDT)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HYUNDAI
ELANTRA vehicle (VIN: KMHDU4ADXAU076538), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 9/22/23 at 9:42 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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